Shershakov Oleksandr Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar", Head of the Audit Committee
Date of dismissal June 30, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial
ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 1

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 3; out of them 3
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626




CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS



Shershakova Olena Pavlivha

Shershakov Viacheslav Oleksandrovych

Voronin Volodymyr Oleksandrovych

State Enterprise "Ukroboronservice" , Head

Silchenko Oleksii Anatoliiovych

PrJSC "Ukrainian Scientific and Research Institute
of Aviation Technologies" , Member of the
Supervisory Board

Shanovskyi Oleksandr Heorhiiovych
PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar" , Board Member

Pikuzo Volodymyr Valentynovych
PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar" , Member of the
Supervisory Board

Leonenko Iryna Volodymyrivna
PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar" , Member of the
Audit Committee

Kulyk Svitlana Vasylivna
PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar" , Member of the
Audit Committee

wife

son

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41091
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41091
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41091
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41091
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28237
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28237
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/28237
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9968
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39297
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39459
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39459
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39459
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39459
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39727
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39727
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39727
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39727
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39104
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626

Kriachko Oleksii Viktorovych business relationships
PJSC "Meridian" hamed after Korolyov , Head of
the Audit Committee

Klymenko Artem Rostyslavovych business relationships
PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar" , Member of the
Supervisory Board

Khromets Svitlana Viktorivna business relationships
PUBLIC JOINT STOCK COMPANHY "PLANT "MAYAK"
, Head of the Audit Committee

business relationships

Kheruvimov Artur Volodymyrovych business relationships
PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar" , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

business relationships

Horbatiuk Ruslan Vitaliiovych business relationships
PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar" , Head of the Audit
Committee

business relationships

Haman Andrii Viktorovych business relationships
PrJSC "Ukrainian Scientific and Research Institute

of Aviation Technologies" , Chairman of

Supervisory Board


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39995
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39995
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39995
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39995
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39521
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38770
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38770
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39170
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39170
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39170
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39170
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10629
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10629

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Law Consulting Company Defense LLC Beneficial owner 33260505

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15803

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

[

Oep>XaBHNI KOHLUEPH 23 582,41
YKPO6OPOHMPOM , 3aCTYMNHUK
AVNpeKTopa AenapTaMeHTy

[ep>XaBHUIN KOHLEPH 35117,12
"YkpobopoHnpoM", 3aCTyNMHUNK
ANpeKTopa aenapTaMeHTy

Hep>xaBHa KOMMaHis 8 091,69
"YkpcneuekcnopT", Ha4Ya/bHUK
ynpaBiHHSA

Hep>xaBHa KOMNaHifa 3 30 184,06
eKCMopTy Ta iMNopTy

NPOAYKLIT i NOCAyr BiNCbKOro

Ta creuianbHOro NpU3Ha4YeHHs
"Ykpcneuekcrnop", HavyanbHUK
yrnpaBiHHSA

[ep>xaBHa KOMMaHis 3 26 825,33
EeKCrnopTy Ta iMNopTy

nPoOYyKLUIl i mocnyr BiNCbKOro

Ta cnewuianbHOro Npu3Ha4yeHHs
"YKkpcrneuekcrop", HavyanbHUK
ynpassiHHSA

2 220,55

1 349,67

341,48

1 365,92

44,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d99d708-a94a-467d-b260-c2dc81fcd502
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_916afec4-6583-4183-baae-5b47414ace8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f641818-effa-4610-abb5-62889091dc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b466d7ed-b3da-4185-9e75-ff64a6df4bfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7666c3c0-a1ea-4264-805d-877de9959a02

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

407
000,00

352
000,00

286
000,00

280
000,00

183
000,00

000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7666c3c0-a1ea-4264-805d-877de9959a02

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7666c3c0-a1ea-4264-805d-877de9959a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d99d708-a94a-467d-b260-c2dc81fcd502
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b466d7ed-b3da-4185-9e75-ff64a6df4bfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7666c3c0-a1ea-4264-805d-877de9959a02

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2017 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 14678.0 sg. m (5) — 162.4sg. m
(2)

2018 1000.0sg. m (1) — 81l.2sg. m
(1)

2017 1000.0sg. m (1) — 81l.2sg. m
(1)

2017 1000.0sg. m (1) — 81.2sg. m

(1)

2016 1000.0sg. m (1) — 8l.2sg. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d99d708-a94a-467d-b260-c2dc81fcd502
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_916afec4-6583-4183-baae-5b47414ace8e
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o

VEHICLES:
2019 * HYUNDAI NEW SANTA FE 2013
2018 * HYUNDAI NEW SANTA FE 2013
2017 « HYUNDAI NEW Santa Fe 2013
2017 * HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2013
2016 * HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2013
all
CAREER:
April 1, 2018 — till June 30, 2018 PJSC "Kyiv Plant "Radar", Head of

the Audit Committee


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d99d708-a94a-467d-b260-c2dc81fcd502
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_916afec4-6583-4183-baae-5b47414ace8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f641818-effa-4610-abb5-62889091dc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b466d7ed-b3da-4185-9e75-ff64a6df4bfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7666c3c0-a1ea-4264-805d-877de9959a02
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10626

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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